
Oranization Name Email
Acacia Ben Walbaum bwalbaum@purdue.edu

Alpha Chi Rho Andrew Spear president.axppurdue@gmail.com

Alpha Epsilon Pi Chase Weinstein Chasewaepi@gmail.com

Alpha Gamma Rho Levi Logue loguel@purdue.edu

Alpha Sigma Phi Jack Loub asppresident951@gmail.com

Alpha Tau Omega Kiernan McCormick President@purdueato.org

Beta Chi Theta Ashvin Muddappa iota.president@betachitheta.com

Beta Sigma Psi Richard Howey betasigs.executive@gmail.com

Beta Theta Pi Luke Godfrey betamupres@gmail.com

Beta Upsilon Chi Max McClure mcclur17@purdue.edu

Delta Sigma Phi Andrew Musick purduedsppresident@gmail.com

Delta Tau Delta Jack Newman president.purduedelts@gmail.com

Delta Upsilon Grant Hester hester11@purdue.edu

Evans Scholars Aaron Schwind schwinda@purdue.edu

FarmHouse Drew Kelham kelham@purdue.edu

Kappa Alpha Order Alexander Fabisiak afabisia@purdue.edu

Kappa Delta Rho Harrison Pavel president@kdrpurdue.com

Kappa Sigma Kevin Boes kappasigmapurdue@gmail.com

Lambda Chi Alpha Kush Juyal kjuyal@purdue.edu

Phi Delta Theta Reese Crowell president.purduephidelts@gmail.com

Phi Gamma Delta Alex Paskill president@purduefiji.com

Phi Kappa Psi Kade Borlick president.purduephipsi@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Sigma Isaac Horstman isaac.h.horstman@gmail.com

Phi Kappa Tau Isaac Tebben president.phitaupurdue@gmail.com

Phi Sigma Kappa Chirag Vijay pskdtpresident@gmail.com

Pi Kappa Alpha Conall Farney purduepikepresident@gmail.com

Pi Kappa Phi Jack Wagner archon@purduepikapps.com

Pi Lambda Phi Kenneth Mayberry kmayber@purdue.edu

Psi Upsilon Heather Craker hcraker@purdue.edu
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Sigma Alpha Epsilon Vincenzo Mazur president@saepurdue.com

Sigma Chi Sam Spears swspears07@gmail.com

Sigma Nu Nate Sislow commander.betazeta@gmail.com

Sigma Phi Epsilon Justin Postma jpostma@purdue.edu

Sigma Pi David Johnson etasigmapipurdue@gmail.com

Sigma Tau Gamma Liam Hope lhope@purdue.edu

Tau Kappa Epsilon CJ Daly daly28@purdue.edu

Theta Chi Christian Bayer cbayer@purdue.edu

Theta Tau Matthew Ostrowski phi.regent@gmail.com

Theta Xi Sean Holcomb sholcomb@purdue.edu

Triangle Nate Kerr president@purduetriangle.org

Zeta Beta Tau Logan Clemens presidentzbtaa@gmail.com

Zeta Psi Johnny Walker walke490@purdue.edu

Organization Name Email
Alpha Chi Omega Alexis Bullock axopupresident@gmail.com

Alpha Gamma Delta Lena Wolf wolf105@purdue.edu

Alpha Omicron Pi Katie Freund phiupsilonpresident@gmail.com

Alpha Phi Madyson Hoffman deltamupres@gmail.com

Alpha Xi Delta Kelsey Carnes axidpresident519@gmail.com

Chi Omega Kiran Patel patel892@purdue.edu

Delta Delta Delta Karlee Wrobleski kwrobles@purdue.edu

Delta Gamma Lauren Helmen lhelmen@purdue.edu

Delta Zeta Becca Adams deltazetapres@gmail.com

Gamma Phi Beta Lauren Pracht president.deltaiota1874@gmail.com

Kappa Alpha Theta Kate Hanley hanley12@purdue.edu

Kappa Delta Lindsay Drake president.thetanu@gmail.com

Kappa Kappa Gamma Ellie Clifford kkgpurduepres@gmail.com

Phi Beta Chi Maddy Nix president.purduepbx@gmail.com

Phi Mu Aine Mendonca mendonc0@purdue.edu

Phi Sigma Rho Claire Rightley psr.president.purdue@gmail.com

Pi Beta Phi Valora Hart indeltacp@gmail.com

Sigma Alpha Madeline Fleshman purduesigmaalpha.president@gmail.com

Sigma Delta Tau Kaleigh Zrenner sdtpurdue@gmail.com

Sigma Kappa Elise Renschler erenschl@purdue.edu

Zeta Tau Alpha Sarah Schein ztaalphathetapresident@gmail.com

Organization Name Email

Panhellenic Association

Multicultural Greek Council



alpha Kappa Delta Phi International Sorority, Inc. Iris Yuan pu.president@gmail.com

Delta Phi Lambda Sorority, Inc. Rose Wang purdue@deltaphilambda.org

Delta Phi Mu Sorority, Inc. Cynthia Hernandez-Lopez herna455@purdue.edu

Delta Pi Rho Fraternity, Inc. Simon Hernandez herna372@purdue.edu

Gamma Rho Lambda National Sorority Koi Ogden eta@gammarholambda.org

Lambda Phi Epsilon International Fraternity, Inc. Hyeong Kyun Park lambda.purdue@gmail.com

Kappa Pi Beta David Phan kpib.president.pu@gmail.com

Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. Eduardo Jimenez jimene82@purdue.edu

Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Inc Alejandra Perez perez239@purdue.edu

Organization Name Email
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. Andrea Gibson DuPerry agibsond@purdue.edu

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. Jonathan Young young551@purdue.edu

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. Joyce Adebonojo jadebono@purdue.edu

Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. Joshua Gregory gregor41@purdue.edu

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc. Tosin Ogunjobi oogunjob@purdue.edu 

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. Kara Blake blake28@purdue.edu

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. Jerica Drew drew14@purdue.edu

Organization Name Email
Ann Tweedale Kari Slagel kslagel@purdue.edu

Chauncey Cooperative Tristan Erwin erwint@purdue.edu

Circle Pines Kyle Frost frost21@purdue.edu

Devonshire Leila Yanni lyanni@purdue.edu

Gemini Iric Singer isinger@purdue.edu

Glenwood Caitlyn Ryan ryancj@purdue.edu

Maclure Elexis Farell farrel23@purdue.edu

Marwood Mitchel Mayer mayer39@purdue.edu

Shoemaker Sarah Davidson davids46@purdue.edu

Stewart Cooperative Melanie Smeltzer msmeltz@purdue.edu

Twin Pines Anna Staltari astaltar@purdue.edu 

Purdue Cooperative Council

National Pan-Hellenic Council
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